Zebtiéek VC CST Dablice starsiho zactva k 12. 11. 2018
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Zacharda Jachym
Ko8acky Adam
Garcek Tomas
Kubi¢ek Dominik
Rein Tomas
Plisek Pavel
Slavi¢ek Jan
Mihalachi Marek
Chlad Matyas
Lindr Filip
Rektorysova Hana
Kyba Ondfej
Makara Jakub
Kroidlo Jan
Obrhel Adam
Melichar Vaclav
Klsova Adéla
Jandus Martin
Brodsky Adam
Krojdl Jan

Lhotka Ondrej
Jablon&ik Tomas
Curtys Floyd Samuel
Valentova Klara
Spicka Jakub
Nedélka Petr
Burian Petr
Erdenebayar Sugar
Pavlicek Matyas
Bartonickova Lucie
Vanéckova Julie
Vitek Adam
Cabela Filip
Martinek Lukas
Kopecky Vaclav
Stastny Ondrej
Benes Pavel
Pfibyl Marek
Kebrle Jindfich
Vajda Michal
Kahoun Josef
Spitka Matg
Budinsky Lukas
Sol¢ani Matyas
Prokes Martin
Halych Mark
Erdenebayar Lhavga
Maca Tomas

SZ poradi

ZS Luziny
Slovan Bohnice
TTC Klanovice
Kotlarka

ZS Luziny

ST BeneSov
Slavoj Praha
Kotlarka

TJ Cesky Brod
TJ Neratovice
Sparta Praha

TJ Cesky Brod
STC Slany

TJ Neratovice
Slovan Bohnice
Sparta Praha

TJ Sokol V&etaty
TTC Klanovice
Sparta Praha

TJ Neratovice
TTC Klanovice
TJ Sokol Vsetaty
STC Slany

TJ Cvesky Brod
TTC Klanovice
Sparta Praha
TTC Praha

SK Vrsovice
TTC Klanovice
TJ Sokol V&etaty
Stadion Zizkov
TJ Neratovice
TTC Praha

TTC Praha

TJ Sokol Vsetaty
TJ Neratovice
TJ Neratovice
TJ Sokol Vsetaty
Dynamo Nelahozeves
TTC Praha
Sokol Louriovice p. B.
TTC Praha

TSM Kladno
Slovan Bohnice

SK VrSovice
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131,3
119,63
111,1
104,52
101,25
96,8
96,33
84,5
82,33
76,67
76
75,6
73,4
72
71,37
65,28
63,33
61,1
60,67
57,1
55,5
51
49,5
44
43,38
43
33
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28,75
28
27,18
25,27
24,27
22,97
20
20
18,2
16,5
15
13,5
10
9,6
5,43
3,33
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